All product and performance assertions are based on proper design, installation, operation, and
maintenance according to Orenco’s current published documentation.
Orenco Systems® • 800-348-9843 • +1 541-459-4449 • www.orenco.com
PF-Series 60Hz, 3-Phase Effluent Pumps
Technical Data Sheet
NTD-GOP-PMP-2
Rev. 1 © 08/24
Page 1 of 5

gh
t
lb
 (k
g)
3
Ra
te
d
cy
cl
es
pe
r d
ay
PF100532 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 3 230 240 2.4 2.9 1¼in GFP 23.0 (584) 16 (406) 27 (12) 300
PF10053200 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.8 3.8 1¼in GFP 23.0 (584) 16 (406) 26 (12) 300
PF100534 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 3 460 480 1.2 1.5 1¼in GFP 23.0 (584) 16 (406) 27 (12) 300
PF100732 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 3 230 240 3.1 3.8 1¼in GFP 25.9 (658) 17 (432) 31 (14) 300
PF10073200 4, 5 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 5.1 5.2 1¼in GFP 25.4 (645) 17 (432) 31 (14) 300
PF100734 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 3 460 480 1.6 1.9 1¼in GFP 25.9 (658) 17 (432) 31 (14) 300
PF101032 10 (0.6) 1.00 (0.75) 3 230 240 3.9 4.7 1¼in GFP 27.3 (693) 18 (457) 37 (17) 300
PF10103200 5, 6 10 (0.6) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.5 5.5 1¼in GFP 27.3 (693) 18 (457) 37 (17) 300
PF101034 10 (0.6) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.0 2.4 1¼in GFP 27.3 (693) 18 (457) 37 (17) 300
PF200532 20 (1.3) 0.50 (0.37) 3 230 240 2.4 2.9 1¼in GFP 22.5 (572) 18 (457) 27 (12) 300
PF20053200 20 (1.3) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.8 1¼in GFP 22.3 (566) 18 (457) 26 (12) 300
PF20103200 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.9 1¼in GFP 27.8 (706) 20 (508) 33 (15) 300
PF201034 20 (1.3) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.0 2.4 1¼in GFP 27.8 (706) 20 (508) 33 (15) 300
PF201532 20 (1.3) 1.50 (1.12) 3 230 240 5.0 5.9 1¼in GFP 30.7 (780) 20 (508) 35 (16) 300
PF20153200 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.50 (1.12) 3 200 208 7.1 7.2 1¼in GFP 30.7 (780) 20 (508) 35 (16) 300
PF201534 20 (1.3) 1.50 (1.12) 3 460 480 2.5 3.1 1¼in GFP 30.7 (780) 20 (508) 35 (16) 300
PF300532 30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 3 230 240 2.4 2.9 1¼in GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 26 (12) 300
PF30053200 30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.6 3.6 1¼in GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 25 (11) 300
PF300534 30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 3 460 480 1.2 1.5 1¼in GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 26 (12) 300
PF300732 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 3 230 240 3.1 3.8 1¼in GFP 24.8 (630) 21 (533) 29 (13) 300
PF30073200 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 1¼in GFP 24.6 (625) 21 (533) 30 (14) 300
PF300734 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 3 460 480 1.6 1.9 1¼in GFP 24.8 (630) 21 (533) 29 (13) 300
PF301032 30 (1.9) 1.00 (0.75) 3 230 240 3.9 4.7 1¼in GFP 26.4 (671) 22 (559) 33 (15) 300
PF30103200 4 30 (1.9) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.8 1¼in GFP 26.4 (671) 22 (559) 33 (15) 300
PF301034 30 (1.9) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.0 2.4 1¼in GFP 26.4 (671) 22 (559) 33 (15) 300
PF301532 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.12) 3 230 240 5.0 5.9 1¼in GFP 29.8 (757) 22 (559) 34 (15) 300
PF30153200 4, 5 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.12) 3 200 208 6.9 6.9 1¼in GFP 29.8 (757) 22 (559) 34 (15) 300
PF301534 4, 5 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.12) 3 460 480 2.8 2.8 1¼in GFP 29.5 (749) 22 (559) 34 (15) 300
PF302032 30 (1.9) 2.00 (1.49) 3 230 240 6.7 8.1 1¼in SS 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19) 300
PF30203200 5, 6 30 (1.9) 2.00 (1.49) 3 200 208 9.3 9.3 1¼in SS 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19) 300
PF302034 30 (1.9) 2.00 (1.49) 3 460 480 3.4 4.1 1¼in SS 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19) 300
PF303032 5, 6, 7 30 (1.9) 3.00 (2.23) 3 230 240 10.0 10.1 1¼in SS 44.3 (1125) 27 (686) 52 (24) 300
PF305032 5, 6, 7 30 (1.9) 5.00 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.6 16.6 1¼in SS 60.8 (1544) 48 (1219) 66 (30) 300
PF30503200 5, 6, 7 30 (1.9) 5.00 (3.73) 3 200 208 18.7 18.7 1¼in SS 60.8 (1544) 48 (1219) 66 (30) 300
PF500532 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 230 240 3.0 3.0 2in SS 20.6 (523) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF50053200 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.7 2in SS 20.6 (523) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF500534 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 460 480 1.5 1.5 2in SS 20.6 (523) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF500732 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 230 240 3.9 3.9 2in SS 24.8 (630) 25 (635) 32 (15) 300
PF50073200 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 2in SS 24.8 (630) 26 (660) 32 (15) 300
PF500734 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 460 480 1.8 1.8 2in SS 24.8 (630) 25 (635) 31 (14) 300
PF501032 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 3 230 240 3.9 4.7 2in SS 28.3 (719) 26 (660) 39 (18) 300
NTD-GOP-PMP-2
Rev. 1 © 08/24
Page 3 of 5

gh
t
lb
 (k
g)
3
Ra
te
d
cy
cl
es
pe
r d
ay
PF50103200 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.7 5.7 2in SS 28.3 (719) 26 (660) 39 (18) 300
PF501034 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.2 2.2 2in SS 28.3 (719) 26 (660) 39 (18) 300
PF501532 50 (3.2) 1.50 (1.12) 3 230 240 5.0 5.9 2in SS 30.8 (782) 26 (660) 35 (16) 300
PF50153200 4 50 (3.2) 1.50 (1.12) 3 200 208 7.0 7.0 2in SS 30.8 (782) 26 (660) 35 (16) 300
PF501534 50 (3.2) 1.50 (1.12) 3 460 480 2.5 3.1 2in SS 30.8 (782) 26 (660) 35 (16) 300
PF50303200 4, 5, 7 50 (3.2) 3.00 (2.24) 3 200 208 13.1 13.1 2in SS 49.3 (1252) 30 (762) 55 (25) 300
PF503034 4, 5, 7 50 (3.2) 3.00 (2.24) 3 460 480 5.3 5.3 2in SS 49.3 (1252) 31 (787) 55 (25) 300
PF505032 5, 6, 7 50 (3.2) 5.00 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.5 16.5 2in SS 72.0 (1829) 49 (1245) 64 (29) 300
PF751032 75 (4.7) 1.00 (0.75) 3 230 240 3.9 4.7 2in SS 26.4 (671) 27 (686) 38 (17) 300
PF75103200 75 (4.7) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 4.5 5.4 2in SS 26.4 (671) 27 (686) 38 (17) 300
PF751034 75 (4.7) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.0 2.4 2in SS 26.4 (671) 27 (686) 38 (17) 300
PF751532 75 (4.7) 1.50 (1.12) 3 230 240 5.0 5.9 2in SS 30.2 (767) 26 (660) 38 (17) 300